
Garretts Green Nursery School Dates for your Diary 2018 / 2019 

Friday 16th November  Children in Need ‘Spotacular’ Day.  Children to dress up  

      or wear something spotty or yellow 

Monday 10th December  Christmas Family Workshop  8.55am—9.55am / 1.55pm—2.55pm 

Friday December 14th  Save the Children Christmas Jumper Day.  

      Children to wear  something Christmassy (not fancy dress) 

Tuesday 18th December  Children’s Christmas Party. Children may wear party clothes 

Wednesday 19th December  Lamplight Nativity Yellow & Green groups   

      (5.30pm at St Giles Church, Sheldon B26 3TT) 

Thursday 20th December  Lamplight Nativity Blue, Orange & Purple groups   

      (5.30pm at St Giles Church, Sheldon B26 3TT) 

Friday 21st December  Break up for Christmas holiday 

 

Monday 7th January 2019  Teacher Training Day. Nursery closed 

Tuesday 8th January   Children return to Nursery 

Tuesday 5th February  Chinese New Year Celebrations 

Friday 15th February   Break up for half term 

 

Monday 25th February  Children return to Nursery 

Thursday 7th March   World Book Day. Children can dress up as storybook characters 

Friday 15th March   Red Nose Day. Children dress up / wear red 

Friday 12th April   Break up for Easter holiday 

 

Monday 29th April   Teacher Training Day—Nursery closed 

Tuesday 30th April   Children return to Nursery 

Monday 6th May   Bank holiday—Nursery closed 

Tuesday 14th May   Life Caravan to visit 

Wednesday 15th May   Group photographs to be taken 

Friday 24th May   Break up for Whitsun holiday 

Monday 3rd June   Children return to Nursery 

Friday 19th July    Break up for Summer holiday 

Monday 22d July   Teacher Training Day—Nursery closed 

 

Dates may be subject to change. 

Details and further information 

to follow about events through-

out the year. 


